b N Florida Gulf Coast League
9 2020 Softhall Schedule

Orientation: June 14 * Mini-Camp: June 15-17 * Opening Day: June 18
All-Star Game: July 18 * Playofts: July 20-21

Week 1 - Monday, June 15

Mini- Camp
Tuesday, June 16

Mini Camp
Wednesday, June 17

Mini Camp
Thursday, June 18

5:30 p.m. River Mocs vs. Lynx
Impact vs. Fastpitch U
7:30 p.m. Squeeze vs. Pioneers
Friday, June 19
5:30 p.m. Fastpitch Uvs. River Mocs
7:30 p.m. Pioneers vs. Impact

Slice vs. Squeeze

Saturday, June 20 - LR

10 a.m. River Mocs vs. Impact
Lynx vs. Fastpitch U
12 p.m. Slice vs. Lynx
Pioneers vs. Fastpitch U
2p.m. Impactvs. Squeeze

Slice vs. Pioneers

Week 2 - Monday, June 22
530 p:m.
7:30 p.m.

River Mocs vs. Pioneers
Lynx vs. Squeeze

Impact vs. Slice
Tuesday, June 23

250 pm
7:30 p.m.

Fastpitch U vs. Slice
Lynx vs. Impact
Squeeze vs. River Mocs
Thursday, June 25
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Pioneers vs. Lynx

Slice vs. River Mocs

Squeeze vs Fastpitch U

Friday, June 26
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Lynx vs. River Mocs
Fastpitch U vs. Impact
Pioneers vs. Squeeze

Saturday, June 27 - LR

10 a.m. Pioneers vs. Slice
Fastpitch U vs. Lynx
12 p.m. Impact vs. Pioneers
River Mocs vs. Fastpitch U
2 p.m. Impactvs. River Mocs

Squeeze vs. Slice

* Monday - Friday games will be held at Palma Sola Park. Saturdays at Lakewood Ranch.



Week 3 - Monday, June 29

230 pm.
7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 30
230 pm.
7:30 p.m.

Fastpitch U vs. Pioneers
Impactvs. Squeeze

Lynx vs. Slice

River Mocs vs. Pioneers
Squeeze vs. Lynx

Impactvs. Slice

*Weds., July1-TBD

7 p.m.

Thursday, July 2
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Friday, July 3
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Slice vs. Fastpitch U
Impactvs. Lynx

Squeeze vs. River Mocs

River Mocs vs Slice
Lynx vs. Pioneers

Fastpitch U vs. Squeeze

Impact vs. Fastpitch U
River Mocs vs. Lynx

Pioneers vs. Squeeze

Saturday, July 4- LR

10 a.m.

12 p.m.

2 p.m.

Pioneers vs. Impact
Fastpitch U vs. River Mocs
Slice vs. Pioneers

River Mocs vs. Impact
Lynx vs. Fastpitch U

Slice vs. Squeeze

Week 4 - Monday, July 6

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 7
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 9
230 p.in.
30 p.m.

Friday, July 10
230 p.in.
30 p.m.

Slice vs. Lynx
Squeeze vs. Impact

Pioneers vs. Fastpitch U

River Mocs vs. Pioneers
Lynx vs. Squeeze

Slice vs. Impact

Fastpitch U vs. Slice
Lynx vs. Impact

River Mocs vs. Squeeze

Slice vs. River Mocs
Pioneers vs. Lynx

Squeeze vs. Fastpitch U

Saturday, July 11 - LR

10 a.m.

12 p.m.

2p.m.

Impact vs. Pioneers
Fastpitch U vs. Lynx
Squeeze vs. Slice

River Mocs vs Fastpitch U
Impactvs. River Mocs

Pioneers vs. Slice

&




Monday, July 13
5:30 p.m. Lynx vs. River Mocs
7:30 p.m. Fastpitch U vs. Impact

Pioneers vs. Squeeze

Tuesday, July 14
5:30 p.m. Lynx vs. Slice
7:30 p.m. Impactvs. Squeeze

Fastpitch U vs. Pioneers

*Weds., July 15 - TBD
7 p.m. Pioneers vs. River Mocs
Squeeze vs. Lynx

Impact vs. Slice

Thursday, July 16
5:30 p.m. Slice vs Fastpitch U
7:30 p.m. Impactvs. Lynx

Squeeze vs. River Mocs

Friday, July 17
5:30 p.m. River Mocs vs. Slice
7:30 p.m. Lynx vs. Pioneers

Fastpitch U vs. Squeeze

Saturday, July 18
All-Star Game

Monday, July 20
Playoffs - Round 1 & 2

Tuesday, July 21

Championship Game

*Game Locations

Palma Sola Park
7915 40th Avenue West
Bradenton, FL 34209

Lakewood Ranch Sports Complex
5895 Post Blvd.
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211
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